860-56-0130-16 5 5.12-6.38 5.12-5.75 5.71-6.38 2 -M14 65 260 390 19

860-56-0163-16 6 6.42-7.68 6.42-7.05 7.01-7.68 2 -M14 65 260 390 23

860-56-0190-16 7 7.48-8.74 7.48-8.11 8.07-8.74 2 -M14 65 260 390 24

860-56-0217-16 8 8.54-9.84 8.54-9.17 9.13-9.84 2 -M14 65 260 390 28

860-56-0272-16 10 10.70-12.00 10.70-11.37 11.33-12.00 2 -M14 65 260 390 32

860-56-0278-16 10 10.96-12.26 10.96-11.63 11.59-12.26 2 -M14 65 260 390 33

860-56-0315-16 12 12.40-13.66 12.40-13.03 12.99-13.66 2 -M14 65 260 390 39

860-56-0334-16 12 13.15-14.41 13.15-13.78 13.74-14.41 2 -M14 65 260 390 39

PRODUCT TABLES

HYMAX NOMINAL SIZES 1.5”-12”

-20°F UP TO +125°F.

UP TO 4° PER SIDE.

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE (*)

WORKING TEMPERATURE

* SEE SUBMITTAL DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS.

HYMAX  26”-60”  - MTO (MADE TO ORDER) AVAILABLE
FOR SPECIFIC SIZES OF PRODUCTS IN STOCK, CALL KRAUSZ FOR DETAILS.

Krausz Part
Number

Nominal
Diameter

(inch)

Overall
Range
(inch)

Before
removal of
the inner

layer
(inch)

After
removal of
the inner

layer
(inch)

Bolt

Qty. and
Size

(mm)

Torque
(Ft-Lbs)

Working
Pressure

(PSI)

Rated

Pressure
(PSI)

Approx.
Weight
(Lbs)

860-56-0378-16P 14 15.00-17.10 15.00-16.10 16.02-17.10 4 -M16 150 260 390 92

860-56-0434-16P 16 17.10-19.20 17.10-18.19 18.11-19.20 4 -M16 150 260 390 101

860-56-0488-16P 18 19.20-21.30 19.20-20.29 20.21-21.30 4 -M16 150 232 350 101

860-56-0497-16P 20 19.60-21.70 19.60-20.69 20.61-21.70 4 -M16 150 232 350 105

860-56-0540-16P 20 21.25-23.35 21.25-22.35 22.27-23.35 4 -M16 150 232 350 110

860-56-0606-16P 24 23.85-25.95 23.85-24.96 24.88-25.95 4 -M16 150 232 350 120

860-56-0624-16P 24 24.60-26.70 24.60-25.67 25.59-26.70 4 -M16 150 232 350 120

HYMAX NOMINAL SIZES 14”-24”

PRODUCT TABLES

PS0006 REV A